Laser Services

Women:;:

Face

Upper, Lip, Chin or Sideburns
Ears, Nose or Areola
Abdomen

Underarms

Forearms

Full Arms (includes hands)
Bikini

Brazilian

Half Legs

Full Legs (includes feet)
Lower Back

Glutes

$100
$60

S50

$150
$100
$100
$200
$100
$150
$200
$250
S50

$100



Men:

Face

Upper, Lip, Chin or Sideburns
Neck Front or Back

Ears or Nose

Chest

Abdomen

Chest & Abdomen
Underarms

Forearms

Full Arms (includes hands)
Full Legs (includes feet)
Back + Shoulders

Glutes

10% disc for Package of 6 treatments

$100
$60

$80

S50

$150
$150
$300
$100
$150
$250
$300
$350
$150



